Pos

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

Peaks 2 Day | YBC - General Classification - Official Results

Rider
Lucy Gadd
Elizabeth Hermolle

Lucy Harris

Esther Wong u23

Arianne Holland

Holly Ramsey uz3

Lucy Ellmore

Alex Morrice

Amelia Tyler
Annabel Ramsay
Kate Richardson
Madelaine Leech
Mabli Phillips Junior
Lotty Dawson Y23
Cecilia Hime
Nicola Greenwood

Hannah Clough

Rachel Galler

Robyn Clay
Alice Colling Y23
Ruby Blanc uz3

Mari Porton Y23

Charlotte Deykin
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Team
Smurfit Westrock Cycling Team
DAS-Hutchinson
Smurfit Westrock Cycling Team
Torelli
Handsling Alba Development Road Team
Hess Cycling Team
Smurfit Westrock Cycling Team
Smurfit Westrock Cycling Team
Handsling Alba Development Road Team
Smurfit Westrock Cycling Team
Hess Cycling Team
Handsling Alba Development Road Team
Shibden Apex RT
Brother UK - On Form
Brother UK - On Form
Jadan Vive le Velo p/b Glasdon
University of Nottingham Cycling Club
FTP-Fulfil The Potential-Racing
DAS-Hutchinson
Smurfit Westrock Cycling Team
360cycling
Handsling Alba Development Road Team

Jadan Vive le Velo p/b Glasdon

Time

14:02:00

13:32:00

13:34:00

14:09:00

14:09:00

14:10:00

14:24:00

13:57:00

14:23:00

14:28:00

14:03:00

13:59:00

14:12:00

14:50:00

14:44:00

14:27:00

14:38:00

15:08:00

15:11:00

15:22:00

14:49:00

15:36:00

15:08:00



Pos

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Rider

Sophie Rotheram

Anna Lloyd Junior

Seren Thomas Junior

Madeline Cooper u23

Katherine Handy

Olivia Gardner

Ruby Isaac Junior

FTP Fusion

Shibden Apex RT

Tofauti Everyone Active Majaco

Team

Montezuma's Eventrex RT

Valley Striders CC

Team V-Sprint Racing

Tofauti Everyone Active Majaco
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Time

14:41:00

16:33:00

16:02:00

14:40:00

16:41:00

16:34:00

15:02:00



