

## Peaks 2 Day | YBC - General Classification - Official Results

16 March 2025

Pos	Rider	Team	Time
1	Lucy Gadd	Smurfit Westrock Cycling Team	14:02:00
2	Elizabeth Hermolle	DAS-Hutchinson	13:32:00
3	Lucy Harris	Smurfit Westrock Cycling Team	13:34:00
4	Esther Wong <span>U23</span>	Torelli	14:09:00
5	Arianne Holland	Handsling Alba Development Road Team	14:09:00
6	Holly Ramsey <span>U23</span>	Hess Cycling Team	14:10:00
7	Lucy Ellmore	Smurfit Westrock Cycling Team	14:24:00
8	Alex Morrice	Smurfit Westrock Cycling Team	13:57:00
9	Amelia Tyler	Handsling Alba Development Road Team	14:23:00
10	Annabel Ramsay	Smurfit Westrock Cycling Team	14:28:00
11	Kate Richardson	Hess Cycling Team	14:03:00
12	Madelaine Leech	Handsling Alba Development Road Team	13:59:00
13	Mabli Phillips <span>Junior</span>	Shibden Apex RT	14:12:00
14	Lotty Dawson <span>U23</span>	Brother UK - On Form	14:50:00
15	Cecilia Hime	Brother UK - On Form	14:44:00
16	Nicola Greenwood	Jadan Vive le Velo p/b Glasdon	14:27:00
17	Hannah Clough	University of Nottingham Cycling Club	14:38:00
18	Rachel Galler	FTP-Fulfil The Potential-Racing	15:08:00
19	Robyn Clay	DAS-Hutchinson	15:11:00
20	Alice Colling <span>U23</span>	Smurfit Westrock Cycling Team	15:22:00
21	Ruby Blanc <span>U23</span>	360cycling	14:49:00
22	Mari Porton <span>U23</span>	Handsling Alba Development Road Team	15:36:00
23	Charlotte Deykin	Jadan Vive le Velo p/b Glasdon	15:08:00

Pos	Rider	Team	Time
24	Sophie Rotheram	FTP Fusion	14:41:00
25	Anna Lloyd <span>Junior</span>	Shibden Apex RT	16:33:00
26	Seren Thomas <span>Junior</span>	Tofauti Everyone Active Majaco	16:02:00
27	Madeline Cooper <span>U23</span>	Montezuma's Eventrex RT	14:40:00
28	Katherine Handy	Valley Striders CC	16:41:00
29	Olivia Gardner	Team V-Sprint Racing	16:34:00
30	Ruby Isaac <span>Junior</span>	Tofauti Everyone Active Majaco	15:02:00

Results powered by **The British Continental**

